
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 DECEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

71 1 A FAMILY CHRISTMAS Andrea Bocelli, Matteo Bocelli, Virginia …1 DEC/UMA 4842398
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SILVER BELLS

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

DUET, VOL.2

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

BELIEVE

CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN

HAPPY TOGETHER

LIVE FROM AIX-EN-PROVENCE – BEETHOVEN, SCHUMAN…

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

LET THERE BE CELLO

PEACEFUL PIANO MOODS

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

SONG

THE PHILIPS RECITALS

SCORE

André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Various

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Andrea Bocelli

Mark Vincent

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Various

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Renaud Capuçon, Martha Argerich

Various

2Cellos

Various

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Sheku Kanneh-Mason

Dmitri Hvorostovsky

2Cellos

PDR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

UNI/UMA

SME

UCJ/UMA

SUG/UMA

ACL/SME

PDR/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

AMB/MGM

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

SMC/SME
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601

34

215
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21

52

1

64

73

12

14

191

7

11

107

744475488782

4845420

ABCL0031

ABCL0028

1746680

19075898612

0845298

3506634

ABCL0023

5488680

4863533

4855247

19075869722

4860288

AMBITION159

3526462

4853169

4844292

88985349122
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